PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
NaviLite NXECR and NXEWR Series Recessed Mount Edge-Lit LED
Exit Signs offer an elegant and unobtrusive alternative for applica-
tions where minimum disruption of the building decor is desired.
With a premium aluminum trim, rounded corners, and soft finishes
the NaviLite Recessed Edge-Lit Exit Signs portray unparalleled qual-
ity and attention to detail making them an ideal choice for upscale
offices, healthcare facilities, and high-rises that have a power

Green LED 120 0.043 4.15
Green LED 277 0.019 4.28
ORDERING INFORMATION (Ordering Example : NXECR1RBA)
Series # of Faces Letter Color Trim Plate Finish
NXECR = Ceiling Recessed Mount 1 = Single Face R = Red Letters WH = White
Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign - AC Only 2 = Double Face G = Green Letters BA = Soft Brushed Aluminum
NXEWR = Wall Recessed Mount 1 = Single Face R = Red Letters WH = White
Edge-Lit LED Exit Sign - AC Only 2 = Double Face G = Green Letters BA = Soft Brushed Aluminum
1300 S. Wolf Road • P.O. Box 5065 • Des Plaines, IL 60017-5065 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com Printed in U.S.A. ©2007 Juno Lighting, Inc.
F1.7.4
NAVILITE EXIT & EMERGENCY
RECESSED MOUNT EDGE-LIT LED EXIT SIGN
AC Only
NXECR and NXEWR Series
Catalog No. Description
HB-26 26” C-Channel Bar Hangers (Set of 2).
HB-50 50” C-Channel Bar Hangers (Set of 2).
LB-27 27” Linear Bar Hangers (Set of 2).
Note: Special signage and special trim plate finishes available. Contact factory for details.
ACCESSORIES